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first_name
YELYZAVETA
KALLISTE
Jolanta
ALIEKSA
XARIKLEIA
Margarita
Giulia

Anna

Teele
Polina
Georgia
RAG®ka
kleanthi
Emilia

Lola

Krete

Petra
FIA%ra
SAjra

Lea

EMMA
VERONICA
JustA¥zna
AlA¥bArta
Hanga
FAIDRA
Zoe
GIORGIA
Jana
LINDA
Elisa
Annalena
Norina
Sandra
Esther-Sophie

FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2023
LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD)-ITALY 17,18,19 March 2023

lastname year
HRECHYKHINA 2009
FOURTON-BELLINI 2007
SiAdmiak 2007
PONOMARCHUK 2007
MYTAKOU 2007
Liapka 2007
Bruni 2008
Benigni 2006
Nappus 2008
Ikkonen 2009
SALSANO 2008
FAvigedi 2006
iliaki 2007
Eggert 2007
GUILLE 2006
Maalust 2009
Sikyrova 2009
SzabA? 2007
StudenA 2007
MalA; 2007
SERRANO TORREGF 2007
PANIZZA 2007
KrumpholzovA; 2006
KoryntovA 2006
CsipkA3 2007
KARRA 2007
GAfltz 2007
MARMOTTA 2009
PecnA-kovAj 2009
BIADENE 2007
HAIzer 2009
Zitzmann 2009
Papp 2009
HrabovskAi 2009
Seidel 2008

Cat f/m club_name

BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD

F
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UKRFOO - Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a

PAYS AIX NATATION
Laguna 24 ToruA,

UKRFOO - Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a

ARIS

SvJC

So0.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D.
Tauchsportverband A-sterreichs
Spordiklubi Fortuna
SPORDIKOOL AKVALANG

PAYS AIX NATATION

MAijtrai ErA‘mA+ BA°VArklub
KOP GLAFKOS

Berliner TSC

UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES
Spordiklubi Fortuna

Modra Hvezda Praha

BA°VAirsuli SportegyesAVilet
Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor

KP Pardubice

CLUB NATACION RED MAR TOP TEN
ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA
SKORPEN PA™erov - potAjpA>AskAY% klub
KP Pardubice

Amphora BA°VAr Klub
PERISTERI DOLPHINS S.C

TC Marzahn e.V.

ASD GAO BRINELLA

Zralok Bratislava
CENTRONUOTO LE BANDIE
Tauchclub Heilbronn
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
BA°vAirsuli SportegyesAvilet

SP Laguna NovA'z JiAA-n, p.s., SPMS
Tauchclub Heilbronn

CMAS

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA ATTIVITA' SUBACQUEE E NUOTO PINNATO

country dist
UKR 100
FRA 100
POL 100
UKR 100
GRE 100
LTU 100
ITA 100
AUT 100
EST 100
EST 100
FRA 100
HUN 100
GRE 100
GER 100
FRA 100
EST 100
CZE 100
HUN 100
CZE 100
CZE 100
ESP 100
ITA 100
CZE 100
CZE 100
HUN 100
GRE 100
GER 100
ITA 100
SVK 100
ITA 100
GER 100
GER 100
HUN 100
CZE 100
GER 100

style Sub. Time

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
IM
M
M
IM
M
M
M
M
IM
M
M
M
M

00:41.23
00:41.11
00:39.13
00:41.50
00:41.35
00:43.56
00:40.96
00:41.50
00:41.60
00:42.78
00:42.30
00:42.17
00:43.17
00:42.91
00:42.00
00:44.50
00:45.12
00:47.10
00:44.95
00:48.16
00:48.10
00:44.00
00:45.75
00:47.92
00:49.35
00:47.90
00:49.54
00:44.20
00:48.50
00:54.00
00:54.89
00:57.48
00:50.10
00:52.71
00:59.37

TIME

0.40,43
0.40,44
0.40,64
0.40,75
0.41,49
0.41,59
0.41,89
0.41,96
0.42,28
0.42,39
0.42,66
0.42,76
0.43,43
0.44,22
0.44,23
0.44,94
0.45,35
0.45,36
0.45,97
0.47,59
0.47,63
0.47,86
0.48,13
0.48,22
0.48,34
0.48,86
0.49,83
0.50,21
0.50,36
0.53,20
0.53,53
0.54,02
0.54,28
0.54,83
0.55,48

POINT out_of_race
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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36

38
39

Alice
AneA¥ika
Beatrice
Sara
MARIA
Hannah

Tereza
PETRA
Sina

SbrogiA?
HorAjlkovA;
Pavan
Popaiz
ILIAKI
Troppschuh

KratochvA-lovAj
VANACEINA
Rettig

2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2007
2009

BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD

BCD
BCD
BCD

MM MM

m T

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

KPM Pulec Praha

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
KOP GLAFKOS

NEMO Plauen

KP Pardubice
SPORTSKO-REKREACIJSKO DRUA TVO VIA EVICA
Tauchclub Heilbronn

ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
GRE
GER

CZE
CRO
GER

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

M

M
M

M
M

M
M

00:59.90
00:59.07
00:58.00
01:14.38
00:40.12
00:43.93

00:49.33
00:54.79
01:04.93

0.56,99
0.57,03
0.59,77
1.06,02
DSQ
DNS

0.49,69
0.55,95
1.07,13
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